
Name Title Direct Phone Email Address

Leadership Team

Jason Lea CEO 401-709-6238 jason@bsmg.net

Trish O'Donnell Chief Operating Officer 401-709-6233 todonnell@bsmg.net

Eric Chartier Vice President, Controller 401-709-6210 eric@bsmg.net

Timothy Moynihan Sr. Vice President, Director of Risk Appraisal 401-709-6276 tmoynihan@bsmg.net

Pam DeMelim VP, Dir. Of HR and Admin 401-709-6212 pam@bsmg.net

Melissa Furry Exec. Assistant to the CEO 401-709-6260 mfurry@bsmg.net

Life Sales Team

Dana Darlington Vice President, Life Sales 401-709-6213 dana@bsmg.net

Dave Camelio Vice President, Life Sales 401-709-6232 dcamelio@bsmg.net

Debbie Ross Vive Sales Specialist 401-709-6235 deb@getvive.com

Drew Tagliavini Vice President, Life Sales 401-709-6242 dtagliavini@bsmg.net

Greg Romans Manager, Internal Sales 401-709-6215 greg@bsmg.net

Jason Landi Vice President, Life Advisor 401-709-6252 jlandi@bsmg.net

Jon Bernier Internal Sales Specialist 401-709-6251 jbernier@bsmg.net

Julie Mahr Sr. Internal Sales Specialist 401-709-6250 Julie@bsmg.net

Mike Hopkins Vice President, Life Sales 401-709-6214 mhopkins@bsmg.net

Robert Gregan Vive Sales Specialist 401-709-6231 rgregan@bsmg.net

Ronald Schneider Vice President, Sales 401-709-6256 ron@bsmg.net

Russ Towers VP, Business & Estate Planning 401-709-6241 russ@bsmg.net

Annuity Sales Team

Evan Graff VP, Retirement Wealth Strategies 401-709-6265 evan@bsmg.net

Jesse Greenberg Vice President, Annuity Sales 401-709-6240 Jesse@bsmg.net

Lindia Corona Internal Sales Specialist-Annutities 401-709-6229 lcorona@bsmg.net

Robert Cantin VP, Retirement Wealth Strategies 401-709-6266 robert@bsmg.net

Tyler Haswell Sr. Internal Sales Specialist-Annuities 401-709-6257 tyler@bsmg.net

New Business Team

Alyssa Camelo Team Support Associate 401-709-6218 acamelo@bsmg.net

Belinda Saing Procurement Specialist 401-709-6230 bsaing@bsmg.net

Chase Meadows AVP, Underwriting 401-709-6245 cmeadows@bsmg.net

Diane Hoover Sr. Case Manager 401-709-6211 diane@bsmg.net

Kany MacLellan Asst. VP, Underwriting & New Business Manager 401-709-6243 kany@bsmg.net

Kerri Carreiro Sr. Life Case Manager 401-709-6248 kerri@getvive.com

Meghan Bruns Life Case Manager 401-709-6219 mryan@bsmg.net

Melanie Howard Sr. Annuity Case Manager 401-709-6222 melanie@bsmg.net

Nicole Giguere Life Case Manager 401-709-6234 ngiguere@bsmg.net

Licensing & Contracting Team

Ashley Henry L&C Associate 401-709-6220 ahenry@bsmg.net

Jessica Heeps Commissions Manager 401-709-6224 jheeps@bsmg.net

Jessie Lord Finance Associate 401-709-6216 jlord@bsmg.net

Nicole Supinski Licensing and Contracting Manager 401-709-6221 nsupinski@bsmg.net

Victoria Simonelli Commissons Analyst 407-709-6239 vsimonelli@bsmg.net

Marketing & IT

Kelsey Meiklejohn Marketing Communications Specialist 401-709-6226 kmeiklejohn@bsmg.net

Randy Jackvony VP, Dir. of IT 401-709-6246 rjackvony@bsmg.net


